

ATTACHMENT "A" Bids 1-6

Base Bid Items				1 R.J Berry Jr., Inc.			2 A.J. Excavation		3 American Paving		4 Cal Valley Construction		5 Seal Rite Paving		6 Dave Christian Construction	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty.	Engineer's Est.	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	MOBILIZATION / GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	LS	1	\$ 5,260.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,750.50	\$ 5,750.50	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 7,260.00
2	WORKER SAFETY	LS	1	\$ 790.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17,767.50	\$ 17,767.50	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 11,040.00
4	DUST CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 790.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
5	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 6,472.20	\$ 6,472.20	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00
6	SAWCUTTING	LF	50	\$ 125.00	\$ 2.000	\$ 100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 275.00
7	PULVERIZE EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SF	20,660	\$ 10,330.00	\$ 0.700	\$ 14,462.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 8,264.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 10,330.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 5,165.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 12,396.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 13,429.00
8	SUBGRADE RECOMPACTION AND GRADING	SF	20,660	\$ 9,297.00	\$ 1.000	\$ 20,660.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,660.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 10,330.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 10,330.00	\$ 0.33	\$ 6,817.80	\$ 0.95	\$ 19,627.00
9	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE A (HMA-A)	TON	390	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 90.000	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 38,220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 106.60	\$ 41,574.00	\$ 98.70	\$ 38,493.00
10	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPING	LF	930	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 2.500	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,278.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 6,417.00	\$ 5.02	\$ 4,670.00
Base Bid Summary				\$ 87,242.00		\$ 88,097.00		\$ 95,219.00		\$ 100,389.00		\$ 105,455.00		\$ 105,820.00		\$ 107,954.00